January/February BTEC 2024 Exam Timetable

Date Start Length | Finish Board Level Component Title Cands Venue
DipFS - Unit 3 Part A
Mon 08 Jan 09:00 01:00 10:00 LiBF Finance On-screen exam 5 4U06
Yr 11 Hospitality & Catering
Tues 09 Jan 08:45 03:30 12:15 Internal Yr11 Practical PPE - Group 1 8 1L27
Yr 11 Hospitality & Catering
Wed 10 Jan 08:45 03:30 12:15 Internal Yril Practical PPE - Group 2 8 1L27
Wed 10 Jan 13:30 01:30 15:00 EDEXCEL BTECL3 Applied Psychology - 21331L 34 Assembly Hall
Wed 10 Jan 13:30 02:00 15:30 EDEXCEL BTEC L3 Enterprise - 31489H1A - Prep 10 4U09
Yr 11 Hospitality & Catering
Thu 11 Jan 08:45 03:30 12:15 Internal Yri1l Practical PPE - Group 3 8 1L27
Thu 11 Jan 09:00 06:15 15:15 Internal Yr 13 Art PPE - Day 1 6 1L39
Thu 11 Jan 09:00 03:00 12:00 EDEXCEL BTEC L3 Enterprise - 31489H 10 3L06
CeFS - Unit 1 Part A On-
Thurs 11 Jan 11:15 00:45 12:00 LiBF Finance screen exam 12 4U09
Thu 11 Jan 13:30 02:00 15:30 EDEXCEL BTEC L2 Enterprise - BENO3 40 Assembly Hall
Fri 12 Jan 09:00 01:30 10:30 EDEXCEL BTEC L3 Law - 20168K - Set Task 16+3 3L06
Fri 12 Jan 09:00 06:15 15:15 Internal Yr 13 Art PPE - Day 2 6 1139
Fri 12 Jan 13:30 01:30 15:00 EDEXCEL BTEC L3 H&SC - 31490H 7 3U06
Fri 12 Jan 13:30 01:30 15:00 OCR CAM TECH L3 |Cam Tech in IT - Unit 2 2 3U06




January BTEC 2024 Exam Timetable
Date Start Length Finish Board Level Component Title Cands Venue
Sport and Exercise Science -
Mon 15 Jan 09:00 01:30 10:30 EDEXCEL BTEC L3 31814H 8 3U06
Tues 16 Jan 09:00 02:00 11:00 EDEXCEL BTEC L3 Law - 20170K - Set Task 4 3L06
DipFS + CeFS Unit 1 Part B
Tues 16 Jan 09:00 02:00 11:00 LiBF Finance Written Exam 5+12 Little Angels
Wed 17 Jan 09:00 01:00 10:00 OCR CAM TECH L3 |[Cam Tech inIT - Unit 3 2 3U06
Thu 18 Jan 13:30 01:30 15:00 EDEXCEL BTEC L2 Construction - BCB03 37 Assembly Hall
Thu 18 Jan 13:30 02:00 15:30 EDEXCEL BTEC L3 Applied Psychology - 21333L 8 3U06
Yr 11 Hospitality & Catering
Tues 23 Jan 08:45 03:30 12:15 Internal Yr i1 Practical PPE - Group 4 8 1L27
Yr 11 Hospitality & Catering
Thu 25 Jan 08:45 03:30 12:15 Internal Yril Practical PPE - Group 5 8 127
Weds 31 Jan 14:00 01:00 15:00 UKMT Intermediate [Maths Challenge 20 Assembly Hall




